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Concha y Toro: At a Glance
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Concha y Toro’s Timeline

CONCHA Y IORO

1883 1966 Launch 1994 First 1997 Strategic 2010 Partnership 2013 World’s
Foundation of of Casillero Winery to Alliance: Manchester Most Admired
Conchay Toro del Diablo trade in NYSE Almaviva Winery United Wine Brand

1933 Listed in
Santiago Stock

1993 Laun

)

ch of

e >

1996 Launch of

2000 Brand 2011 Acquisition
Cono Sur Winery Trivento Winery Building - of Fetzer Winery
Exchange in Argentina Global Reach in California, US




Concha y Toro: Leading Position

CONCHA Y IORO

Domestic Market Share

2005
Conchay Toro 27.1
Santa Rita 24.4
San Pedro - Tarapacd  21.7
Santa Carolina 3.2
Others 23.6

2006 2007
28.6 30.0
25.5 27.9
21.9 21.8
3.1 2.3
20.9 18.0

2.0

16.6

2008
29.7
28.7
23.0

2009

2010 2011 2012 2013 1Q2014
315 30.7 30.4 29.6 28.5 27.5
28.9 29.4 29.1 28.0 29.5 29.5
22.5 24.4 24.6 26.7 27.3 29.1
1.8 1.7 1.5 1.4 1.1
15.3 13.7 14.2 14.2 13.4 12.8

Source: Nielsen

Leading market share over Chilean Exports

Volume Value

2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
3M 2014

29.2%
32.2%
33.4%
34.9%
37.0%
38.3%
36.6%
33.7%
35.4%
33.9%
32.0%

25.8%
27.2%
28.3%
30.2%
31.4%
32.3%
31.5%
29.7%
31.3%
30.5%
30.0%

Source: Vinos de Chile
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Holding Concha y Toro

Argentina domestic _ Argentina exports
1% 3%

Consolidated Sales
(million ChS)

U.S.A. domestic

\ /‘ 10%

U.S.A. exports
1%

Chile Domestic -
wine
10%

Chile Domestic sales
- new business
9%

Other revenues

0,
1.9 % 475,622
1%

R:1
448,250
CAG 422,735
354,419 374,019
322,166
285,790
215,843 +25.5%
j 91 081 114 344
2006 ' 2007 ' 2008 Export Markets include exports to third parties and distribution

2010 2011 2012 2013 subsidiaries
2013 2014 US and ARG exports excludes shipments to the company’s
distribution subsidiaries

Consolidated Volume

(million 9 liter cases, Wine) y Currency Mix
CAGR: 5.17% 3M14 3M13
,8q 292 297 302 303 CLP 20.5% 21.2%
USD 34.2% 37.0%

GBP 21.3% 16.9%

EUR 10.3% 9.9%

+5.4% CAD 3.1% 2.8%

ARG 0.7% 1.1%

6.0 6.3 SEK 3.4% 3.4%

. l NOK 0.9% 1.1%

‘ : BRL 3.1% 3.6%

2010 2011 2012 2013 3M 3M MXN 2.5% 3.0%

2013 2014
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Holding Concha y Toro

Consolidated EBITDA Consolidated Mg. EBITDA
(million ChS) (% of Sales)
CAGR: 6.6%
65,588
60,465 61,860 59,886 59,059 20.4%
53,680 55,385
13.9%
35,493

+63.1% o«
15,898 A% 107w

9,746

T T
2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 mar-13 mar-14 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 mar-13 mar-14

Consolidated Net Profit
(million ChS)

.10.8% TC
CP\GR' 10 50,482

45,278

41,919

34,059 35,152 33,173

30,022 Wine Cost
+67.4%

8,782
5,246

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 mar-13 mar-14
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Concha y Toro: Performace

Income Statement 1Q14 1Q13 Change %

Sales (ChS million) S 114,344 S 91,081 25.5%
Exports * (ChS million) S 788% S 59274 33.1%
Exports * (USS million) S 142 S 125 13.5%
% Exports 69.0% 65.1%

Export volume * ('000 cases) 4,484 4,107 9.2%
Operating Result (ChS million) [ $ 11,531 S 5,700 102.3%
Op Results (Sales %) 10.1% 6.3%

EBITDA (ChS million) S 15,898 S 9,746 63.1%
EBITDA (% Sales) 13.9% 10.7%

Net Income (ChS million) S 8782 S 5246 67.4%
Net Income (% Sales) 7.7% 5.8%

EPS (Ch$) $ 11.8 S 7.0  67.4%
Stock Value S 1,130 S 1,000 12.9%

* Export Sales considers total exports and the sales of our distribution subsidiaries.




Global Wine Industry
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Wine Industry: Top 10 wine producers

* Global Production decreasing 0.1% per year
* 9.4% increase in 2013

7,000 -
CAGR: CAGR:
6,000 - 1\1/ CAGR: i
+0.5%
5,000 - —
4]
£ 4,000 - - \
= 002000
o :
= 3,000 - R H 2006
£ 2 CAGR: CAGR:
+1.4% o CAGR: M 2013
2,000 % ¥3.4% CAGR: CAGR: CAGR:
% % +3.6% -1.3%
7 —>
- I:. |:. I:‘ ‘ .
0 T T T T T T T T
Italy Spain France USA  Argentina  Chile Australia  China South  Germany
Africa
Source: OIV
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Wine Industry: Top 10 wine consumers

* Global Consumption Increasing 0.4% per year
* Potential markets: Asia, US and Latin America

4,000 - CAGR:

-1.5%
3 500 _ . CAGR:
) CAGR: \ Y%

02000
2006

million liters
N
g

W 2013

USA France = Germany Italy China United Russia  Argentina  Spain  Australia
Kingdom

Per capita 9 a8 2% 37 1 20 7 2% 20 2
Consumption (Lts)
Source: OIV «
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Wine Industry: Global Exports

e Global Export Value (€) Increasing 4.9% per year
e Global Export Volume Increasing 3.8% per year

25,675 - 10
25,000 - 9
- 8

20,000 -
-7
- 6

15,000 -
-5
9,950 10,004 9,785 | 4

i 8,953 9,286
10,000 8,654 8,545
6961 6865 3
5,999 6,103
2.53 2.62

5000 1 228 231 54, 222 35 216 217 222 oo 225 23 -2
-1
0 T T T T T T \ T T T T T 0

2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013

EURO/Liter  ==¢=Million Euro == Million Liters

Source: OIV
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Wine Industry: Global Situation

 World Wine Consumption Increasing 0.4% per year from 2000 to 2013
 World Wine Production Decreasing 0.1% per year from 2000 to 2013

30,000
29,000
28,000 -
27,000
26,000
25,000
24,000
23,000 -
22,000
21,000
20,000

million liters

2004
2005
2006
2007
2008
2009

2000
2001
2002
2003
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014E
2015E
2016E

=@=—World Wine Consumption =@=\World Wine Production

Source: OIV, Concha y Toro Estimates
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Wine Industry: Main Wineries per Volume

The top ten players reached 12.4% of total bottled volume sold in 2012

Ranking Company Volume Market

Share 2012
1° | E &]J Gallo Winery Inc 2.60%
2° | Constellation Brands Inc 2.00%
3° | The Wine Group 1.70%
4° | Pernod Ricard Groupe 1.00%
5° | Treasury Wine Estates Ltd 1.00%
6° | Accolade Wines 0.90%
7° _Vina Conchay Toro SA 0.90%
8° | Castel Groupe 0.90%
9° | Grupo Penaflor 0.80%
10° | CAVIRO 0.60%

Source: EUROMONITOR
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Key Factors & Growth Drivers

Global | Brand

Presence Building
| N\
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Exclusive focus on
wine

Quality Assurance Investments: supports
and Consistency growth and innovation
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Quality Assurance and Consistency

La Serena

As of March 31, 2014

I LIMARI VALLEY

Nueva Aurora Quebrada Seca
Los Acacios La Granja
San Julidan Lachica
9 VALLEYS El Trapiche \
Hectares

Planted

[ CASABLANCA VALLEY

El Tridngulo Los Perales
Lo Ovalle

MAIPO VALLEY

Tocornal El Llano
Melchor Santa Isabel
[ RAPEL VALLEY La Protectora El Recurso
24 VARl ETY El Mariscal San Adolfo
CACHAPOAL VALLEY Quinta Maipo
Peumo Rucahue
Las Pataguas Requinoa
Idahue Ucuquer
COLCHAGUA VALLEY
Palo Santo Chomedahue
Agua Santa El Estero CURICO VALLEY I
La Puerta Las Mercedes Rauco Yungay
San Ignacio El Mirador
San Manuel

[ VALLE DE MAULE

Lourdes Villa Alegre
Santa Raquel El Boldo
Quebrada de Agua

Mariposas




Quality Assurance and Consistency

3 VALLEYS

8 VINEYARDS
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Quality Assurance and Consistency

As of March 31, 2014

Crescent Cii

A

3 VALLEYS

M MENDOCINO COUNTY
Anthony’s Hill Ledford
Blue Heron Los Cerros
Butler Ranch McNab Ranch
Chalfant Reed
Cooperage Creek Sundial
Dooley Creek Valleys Oaks
Hooper

15 VINEYARDS

I MONTERREY COUNTY
lekel

[l PASO ROBLES VALLEY
Miguelito

464

Hectares
Planted
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Quality Assurance and Consistency

Hectares Planted

As of March 31, 2014

TWE (AUS/USA/NZ/IT) 11,000

Concha y Toro (CHI/ARG/USA)

10,705

E&J Gallo (USA) 8,100

Pernod Ricard (FR/AUS/ARG) 8,000

Constellation (USA/AUS/NZ/CAD) 7,247

o

2,000 4,000 6,000 8,000 10,000 12,000

Source: Companies Fact Sheet, Web Site Information, Annual Reports, SEC Fillings (20-F & 10-K)
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Sustained Investment Over Time
(USS million)

49.2

60.0 640 716 646 Lo s9.0 55.0 2013 Capex Disclosure

IFRERNREN]

2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013
(*%)

Others
21%

** Inorganic Growth: Fetzer (216.0) + Kross (2.7)
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Production Capacity Through Years

Planted Hectares
12,000
10,000
8,000
6,000
4,000

2,000

c AGR-_ 9 .2%

2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013
m Chile mArgentina EUSA

Wine Storage & Ageing Capacity

(million liters)

500 -

400 |

300 -

200 -

100 |

0_

600 -

CAGR: 9-3%

2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013

M Epoxy Lined Cement Tanks = Steel Tanks ®Barrels



Brand Building

CONCHA Y IORO

Brand Building

Strong Portfolio of
Wines

Strong Brand
Recognition




Strong Portfolio of Wines

CONCHA Y IORO

Multi Origin Brands

f
Chile l maycas
VIN .
Como Sier _ i i CANEPA
FIREBSS & NOBISA PA_I'D AIITD
Argentina FINC4.
8 IRIVENTO LA CHAMIZA
BODEGAS Y VINEDOS WINE OF ARGENTING
USA
FETZER. JEKEL
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Strong Portfolio of Wines

VARIETALS PREMIUM SUPER ULTRA ICON
PREMIUM PREMIUM
£5,99 / £4,99 - 5,49 £7,49-9,99 / £8,99 £11,99 / £12,99 £12,99 - 15,99 / £18,99 £40 / £65 / £65
USD 7 /USD 5- 6 USD 10 /USD 13 USD 14.99 /USD 19.99  USD 20 - 25 / USD 40 USD 95 /USD 120 / USD135

% of sales by value 62.3% 31.3% 6.4%
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For the third consecutive year, Concha y Toro is recognized as the “World's

Most Admired Wine Brand” (2011 — 2013)

Drinks

INTERNATIONAL

The No.l choice for global drinks buyers

WORLD’'S MOST ADMIRED
WINE BRAND

p‘.D.E.1883 gy 4‘\\

NC HAY TQ\

=

FOR THE THIRD CONSECUTIVE YEAR
Drinks

INTERNATIONAL

2011 /2012 / 2013

CONCHA Y TORO IS ELECTED NUMBER ONE AMONG THE SO WORLD'S
MOST ADMIRED WINE BRANDS. EXPERTS VOTED ON THE BASIS OF CRITERIA THAT
INCLUDED ATTRACTIVE QUALITY AND ORIGIN AND GLOBAL COMMERCIALIZATION
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Strong Brand Recognition

HIGHEST ACCOLADES
Wine Spectator ﬁ%@wﬁm@-
. 6 vintagesamongthe Top100 . 5 vintages above 94 points
Vintage  Score
200596pts Top100 N° 12 2007 96 pts
200396 pts Top100 N° 4 2006 96 pts
200195pts Top100 N° 4 2004 94 pts
200094 pts Top100 N° 26 2001  95pts
1993 91pts Top 100 N° 12 1997 91pts
2007 91pts Top100 N° 74
. 2009 vintage 94 pts
- 2010 vintage 95 pts Top wine
(May 2014)
HIGHEST ACCOLADES
Wine Spectator Wine Spirits
Vintage 2010, 93 pts. . BestChilean Carmenereand

among the 100 Best Wines of

the Yearin all vintages.
hud ek 25

Vintage 2008, Best Terroir Wines

The highest score awarded to a of the World.
Chilean wine.
- Vintage 2005 & 2003, 97 pts. - Vintage2011, 95 pts.

Vintage 2007, 96 pts.




CONCHA Y IORO

Strong Brand Recognition

HIGHEST ACCOLADES
Wine Spectator Wine Spirits
-First Chilean Carmenere to appear on . 6 vintages of Carmenere above
the Top100 list. 92 pts.
.Cabernet Sauvignon 2011, 91 pts. . Carmenere 2011, 95 pts.
.Carmenere 2011, 91 pts. . Sauvignon Blanc 2013, 93 pts
Year’s Best New World
Sauvignon Blanc.

Riesling 2013, 90 pts.
Wine Spectator

Since 1999, 34 vintages with 90+ points.
Cabernet Sauvignon 2011, 93 pts.

5 times on the Wine Spectator Top 100 list

Syrah 2010 N° 62
Chardonnay 2010 N° 87
CabernetSauvignon 2007 N° 56
Merlot 2001 N° 47
CabernetSauvignon 2000 N° 56

Chardonnay 2010, first Chilean Chardonnay in the TO]J].OO lis
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Global Presence

Strong Distribution
Network

Global Presence

Market Diversification




CoNCHA Y'TOrRO

Global 145 Destination

UNITED KINDOM
CONCHA'Y TORO UK

T EOREMY Toro NoRWAY cou nt ries

SWEDEN &

CONCHA'Y TORO SWEDEN "

Presence

FINLAND
CONCHA Y TORO FINLAND

CANADA
CONCHAYTORO G

PRODUCTIVE OPERATIONS

| v v
/A& /iiiiiiiiiiiiddddcddd?
c A LI 770070704770247044707//17/ 4
BONTERRA 15 vinyards <«

USA 74
EXCELSIOR WINE Cf

ARGENTINA ‘ : - CHINA
: BRAZIL ; N GAN LU WINE TRADING

Vineyards: o VCT BR

MEXICO*
VCT & DG MEXICO

TRIVENTO
BODEGAS Y VINEDOS

CHILE 86
. Vineyards: 9 . O
VINA CONCHAY TORO
VINA CONO SUR
QUINTA DE MAIPO
VINA ALMAVIVA "

SINGAPORE
VCT ASIA

/

SUDAFRICA
VCT AFRICA & MIDDLE EAST

S N

51 vinyards | 9 valleys

ARGENTINA
TRIVENTO

(1) Joint venture 50% Vina Concha y Toro — 50% Baron Philippe de Rothschild
(2) Joint venture 50% Vifia Concha y Toro — 50% Banfi Vintners

CHILE
(3) Joint venture 51% Vifia Concha y Toro — 49% Digrans S.A COMERCIAL PEUMO

@ PRODUCTIVE OPERATIONS @ DISTRIBUTION SUBSIDIARIES @ coMmMERCIAL OFFICES
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Strong Distribution Network

Export Sales
(million ChS, Wine)

323,509

296,139
277,068 279,371
246,683
218,592
157,620
’ 0,
+32.1%
78,124
59,146 l
2006 2007 2008

2010 2011 2012 2013 3M2013 3M 2014

Export Volume
(thousand cases, Wine)

c AGR'_ 7 .3%

20514 9046 20709 217

18,955
17,642
16,279
12,924
+9.2%
4,107 4,484
2006 2007 2008 2009

2010 2011 2012 2013 3M 2013 3M 2014

Average Export Price
(USS / 9 liter Case, Wine)

31.46
0, 30.74 30.49
. (\}
CAGR- A‘A'/ sa76 2944 —"
o,
o 2652 +3.2%
24.79 ) 2550

22.80

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 M 3M

2013 2014

Premium Wines Export Volume
(thousand cases)
CAGR" 11'8% 5,316

4,155 4,022

3512 892 3620
2,433
I I I +23.6%
1,235
999
T T T T T T T l l

2006 2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 3M 2013 3M 201«
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Strong Distribution Network

Concha y Toro UK (Since 2001) - 5.6 million cases to Dec 2013

VCT Brazil (Since 2008) — 811 thousand cases to Dec 2013

Concha y Toro Nordics (Since 2009) — 1.1 million cases to Dec 2013

VCT Asia (Since 2010) — 2.5 million cases to Dec 2013

e
RN ver s soce o0 s vvara s oo 2003
e
B e oo zomim oo iy

Excelsior Wine Company (Since 2011) — 2.9 million cases to Dec 2013

VCT & DG Mexico (Since 2012) — 560 thousand cases to Dec 2013

VCT Africa & Middle East (Since 2012) — 410 thousand cases to Dec 2013

Canada Concha y Toro Canada (Since 2012) - 820 thousand cases to Dec 2013

China VCT China (Since 2013)
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Strong Distribution Network

Distribution Subsidiaries: Driving the growth

Volume Volume Volume Volume Volume Volume
2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 3M 2014
Total Volume Holding 28,108 29,203 29,658 30,196 30,266 6,299
Total Volume through our
P g 15,630 15,883 17,332 19,925 19,839 4,403
Distribution Subsidairies
% of Total Volume 55.6% 54.4% 58.4% 66.0% 65.5% 69.9%
Domestic Chile 8,248 7,826 7,235 6,882 6,573 1,312
c Domestic Argentina 924 863 679 590 494 69
.g @ Conchay Toro U.k 5,254 5,579 5,073 5,506 5,461 1,385
23 = |[Conchay Toro Nor. 876 1,010 958 1,016 1,074 277
£ 3 |vrrasil 328 595 604 643 811 89
e 2  |VCT Singapur - 8 32 46 58 12
37 |Fetzer : 1,698 2,016 2,041 434
Excelsior (USA) - 1,054 2,967 2,765 713
Mexico - 260 560 111
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Market Diversification

The Chilean Bottled Export Industry — Concha y Toro Leading Position

Share over % Part of CyT in
Rank ¢ ok2012 Count hilean bottled _ o oWt total Chil
2013 ry chiliean pottie 2013/2012 ota 1ean
export (volume) bottled Exports
1 ® 1 % United Kingdom 15.7% -13.7% 45.3% 1
2 2 ™ 4 USA 14.1% 2.0% 36.8% 1 St
3" 3 * & Brazil 6.6% -7.5% 25.1% 1 St
4™ 4 " 4 Japan 8.6% 22.4% 36.7% 1 St
5 th 5 * 4 Netherland 6.5% -3.2% 24.7% 1 St
6 ™" 6 * #China 5.8% 20.7% 11.2% , M
7™ 7 * & Canada 4.2% -5.2% 35.5% 1 St
gt g * g Russia 3.4% 11.2% 34.2% 1 °
g th o * g lreland 2.9% -2.8% 19.9% ; "
10™ 10 * & Mexico 2.6% 2.3% 49.7% 1 St
1™ 11 * 4 Denmark 2.6% 3.1% 26.7% 1 St
122™ 1 " 4 Germany 2.3% -0.9% 16.1% 1 ot

Source: Vinos de Chile




Market Diversification

CONCHA Y IORO

Domestic Market — Premium Wine Growth
(Thousand Liters)

-9 9%

2,898

3,387

cAGR

2,597

2,226
1035 2,100

3,841 345

+3.7%

2010

] : I : I I :
2006 2007 2008 2009

2011

% Premium/

2012 2013

% Premium/

764 793
: l ‘ l

3M 2013 3M 2014

Total Volume

2006 3.1%
2007 2.7%
2008 3.1%
2009 3.5%
2010 4.1%
2011 5.2%
2012 6.2%
2013 6.3%
1Q14 6.7%

Total Value
13.0%
13.2%
15.2%
16.3%
17.5%
20.2%
22.9%
24.3%
26.7%




v" We have the brands.
v" We have the portfolio.
v" We have the distribution.
v" We have the land.
v" We have the investments.
v" We have the expertise.
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Holding Concha y Toro

Board of Directors

Shareholder Structure
(March 31, 2014)

ADR's Other
2.8% 11.6%

Other Large
Shareholders
19.5%

1. Alfonso Larrain Santa Maria (Chaiman) 4. Francisco Marin Estévez Stock Information

2. Rafael Guilisasti Gana 5. Sergio de la Cuadra Fabres

3. Mariano Fontecilla de Santiago 6. Pablo Guilisasti Gana (June 30, 2014)

Concha 7. Jorge Desormeaux Jiménez
Date 30.06.2014
Stock Price (ChS) 1,121
N° Stocks in Market 747,005,982
Market Cap (Th. ChS) 837,468,406

Vina Concha y Toro aims to be a leading global
company in the wine industry.
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Bottled Sales 1Q2014 & 3M2014

Total Sales‘*’ (in Ch$ million

Chile Domestic Market - wine

Export markets‘?’
Argentina Domestic
Argentina Exports‘®
U.S.A. Domestic
U.S.A. Exports
Other Revenues
Total Sales

Chile Domestic Market - new business

Total Volume'*® (thousand liters)

1Q14

11,368
10,314
73,901
910
3,550
11,910
1,445
946
114,344

1Q14

1Q13

11,556
5,849
55,383
1,215
2,995
10,195
896
2,992

91,081

1Q13

Change
(%)

-1.6%
76.3%
33.4%
-25.1%
18.5%
16.8%
61.2%
-68.4%
25.5%

Change

(%)

Chile Domestic Market - wine 11,842 11,694 1.3%
Chile Domestic Market - New Business 6,187 3,862 60.2%
Export markets‘t 39,451 34,738 13.6%
Argentina Domestic 1,253 1,159 8.1%
Argentina Exports? 1,988 2,107 -5.6%
U.S.A. Domestic 4,514 4,381 3.0%
U.S.A. Exports® 454 332 37.1%
Total Volume 65,689 58,271 12.7%
Average Price (per liter) |Currency Bottled Wine Sales

Chile Domestic Market - wine Chs 960.9 988.2 -2.8%
Export Markets US$ 3.48 3.39 2.8%
Argentina Domestic US$ 2.07 2.86 -27.5%
Argentina Exports Us$ 3.23 3.01 7.2%
U.S.A. Domestic USs$ 5.17 4,94 4.6%
U.S.A. Exports US$ 5.75 5.72 0.5%

(1) Export Volumes include exports to third
parties and sales volumes of the company's
distribution subsidiaries (UK, Nordics,
Brazil, Singapore, Mexico).

(2) This figure excludes shipments to the
company’s distribution subsidiaries.

(*) This figure includes bulk wine sales.




CONCHA Y IORO
Income Statement 1Q2014 & 3M2014

1Q2014 1Q2013 Change

Million. Ch Million. Ch %

Operating Results

Sales revenues 114,344 91,081 25.5%
Cost of sales (72,050) (60,526) 19.0%
% of sales -63.0% -66.5%

Gross Profit 42,295 30,555 38.4%
% of sales 37.0% 33.5%

Selling & Adm. Expenses (30,764) (24,855) 23.8%
% of sales -26.9% -27.3%

Operating Income 11,531 5,700 102.3%
% of sales 10.1% 6.3%
Non-operating result” (427) 935 -145.7%
Income Taxes (2,321) (1,388) 67.2%
Net Income Attributable to 8,782 5,246 67.4%
EBITDA 15,990 9,746 64.1%
% sales 14.0% 10.7%

* Includes Income Attributable to Non-Controling Interests



CONCHA Y IORO

Financial Debt

Financial Debt* as of: Mar-14 Mar-13
Ch$ MM Av. Interestrate ChS MM Av. Interest rate
usD 137,366 3.06% 148,417 2.93%
EUR 1,955 1.32%
GBP 3,034 1.49% 2,509 2.36%
CLP 18,853 6.00%
UF 81,930 3.74% 82,061 3.74%
ARS 5,596 17.06% 7,350 14.58%
BRL 8,678 11.63% 3,626 9.80%
MXN
SEK 1,013 2.10%
Total 237,617 264,771

* Does notinclude interest accrued.
In nominal Chilean Pesos at the end of each period
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Costs: Significant shift in Chilean bulk wine price curve

Average Bulk Wine price to producer
(ChS/Liter)
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Chilean Harvest through the years

Historical Harvest Volume
(Million Liters)
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Concha y Toro’s Stock

USS 1.5 million of Average Daily Value Traded in 2014
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